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Price
77.91 CHF

Difference (4]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.51% (-0.40)

CH0012214059
LHN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

CHF
Construction
Stock

45,240 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

74.02 CHF (1,000)
81.80 CHF (1,000)
77.78 CHF

77.91 CHF

77.78 CHF

78.31 CHF
78.225923 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/03/13 g
2024/02/22 2=
2024/02/14 2
2024/01/23 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=97529592,232686054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012214059-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012214059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012214059&ID_NOTATION=99275897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012214059&ID_NOTATION=99275897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12dba73e35e1f75bad3cd2af043c8c0d213eccf5f2dac4ede6eaf100c4cfde4a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8fc57af02d3539ad&time=1713503929&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a50383608567640d86c2d98507c0ed4806fb7e68535d8cae9100af67768a844e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=374cfaf573e896902&time=1713503929&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c20f1e8f4b0e8ea5df127303348c24e37e9c1de62bfdcdeb696b23cbe3baa363&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f83c486ab06971ee&time=1713503929&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73447bb1de2137cf6b86000ca891854c3efd0b3e7648ac56aef37d3da76577c4&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d736197dd55abfa1f&time=1713503929&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f852ec4afe18cf3df35dbddcccebcbbded8603d5641968a6690b682986730bc&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db576709c158ea55c&time=1713503929&tool=RSC

HOLCIM LTD.

Details

2024/04/17 17:20:00

Price
77.91 CHF

Difference © -051%(-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0012214059
Symbol LHN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 45,240 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.02 CHF (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 81.80 CHF (1,000)
Open 77.78 CHF
High 77.91 CHF
Low 77.78 CHF
Close (prev. day) 78.31 CHF
VWAP 78.225923 CHF

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +35.38% +33.96% +34.33%
Perf (abs.) +20.36 +19.75  +19.91
Beta 0.96 0.98 1.05
Volatility 17.53 17.19 23.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOLCIM LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/

04/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 04/17
Hamburg 2019/

06/28
Frankfurt 2019/

06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/

Time

17:31

17:20

08:01

15:43

17:37

Price

78.08 CHF

77.91 CHF

43.05 EUR

42.84 EUR

86.50 USD

78.83 CHF (0
78.30 CHF (4,505
69.69 CHF (4,343
63.02 CHF (2,229

81.66 CHF (2024/03/28

63.38 CHF (2024/01/18

81.66 CHF (2024/03/28

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
55.06 CHF (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
72.65 3,916
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.05 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99275897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7422906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7414709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489681
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HOLCIM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

&) HOLCIM

Contact Details
HOLCIM LTD.

Grafenauweg 10 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-58-858-58-58

Fax: +

E-mail: media@holcim.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Holcim Ltd. is a holding company, which engages in the manufacture and sale of
construction materials. It operates through the following segments: North America, Latin
America, Europe, Asia, Middle East & Africa, and Solutions and Products. The North

America, Latin America, Europe, Asia, and Middle East & Africa segments involves in the

production of cement, aggregates and ready-mix concrete products. The Solutions and
Products segment consists of precast, concrete products, asphalts, mortars, roofing
systems, and contracting and services. The company was founded in 1912 and is
headquartered in Zug, Switzerland.

Members of Management Board

Jan Jenisch
Feliciano
Gonzalez Munoz
Jamie M. Gentoso
Martin Kriegner
Mathias Gartner
Miljan Gutovic
Nollaig Forrest
Oliver Osswald

Steffen Kindler

Toufic Tabbara

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

llias Laber
Philippe Block

Thomas
Schmidheiny

Claudia Sender
Ramirez

Hanne Birgitte
Sgrensen
Jurg Oleas
Kim Fausing

Leanne Geale

Naina Lal Kidwai

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
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mailto:media@holcim.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012214059-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012214059
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